
Face 2 Face UK
Archery GB (F2F2011)
Telford (GBR), From 02-12-2011 to 03-12-2011

Ladies Compound
T# 8
T# 9

03-12-2011 @ 15:50

27 29 30 30 27
29 28 30 27 29

1
4

BROWN Dani
VAN NATTA Jamie

AGB

HPT

5
6

9
10

T# 10
T# 11

03-12-2011 @ 15:50

28 27 29 27
27 28 30 29

3
2

GRYDELAND Runa
JONES Naomi

NOR

203

2
6

Bronze
T# 10 03-12-2011 @ 16:30

T# 11 30 29 29 29 27
28 30 28 29 29

Brown D.
Grydeland R.

5
6

9
10

Final
T# 11 @ 18:00

T# 12 29 29 27 30 30
28 28 29 30 29

Van Natta J.
Jones N.

7
3
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